178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
LIT-2111 • 01/09/25 • Page 1 of 8
Murro® HP
Round Surface Wall Wash
PROJECT:     							       TYPE:
The Murro® Round Surface Canopy is a high performing alternative for designers.
The Murro® LED module sits on the canopy plate with a single arm yoke, giving

Round Surface Wall Wash
PROJECT:     							       TYPE:
 Ordering Information - Housing/Frame
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
1 Model 2 Wattage 3 Voltage
For New Construction 37 120
MUR-RSC-R-NC-A17  (New Construction) 277
MUR-RSC-R-CP-A17  (Chicago Plenum (CCEA) housing)
For Existing Ceilings
MUR-RSC-R-REM-A17  (Remodeler)
1 Model 2 Finish 3 Beam Spread
MUR-HP-RSC-A17 WT  white texture WW  wall wash
BT  black texture
ST  silver texture
Other finishes, consult factory
4 Color Temp 5 Options/Accessories